
Functional design and simplicity are
common features to every piece of this
collection, which is quickly and easily
adapted to the bathroom space, providing
a pure and neutral design to the
bathroom.

Base unit (3 drawers)

Closing and opening system: Soft close
drawers
Door type: Sliding
Doors and drawers combination: 3 drawers
Furniture configuration: Drawers
Installation type: Wall-hung
Internal dividers
Leg material/finish: Chrome

Colours and finishes

How to obtain the reference number
Replace the “..” with the desired finish code
from the list below

422 Birch

423 Cedar

806 Gloss White

Dimensions

Length: 595 mm.
Width: 450 mm.
Height: 745 mm.

Optional

816555001 Optional leg set (x2)

Technical drawings

755

460

585

605

865
610 530

110

Victoria Basic Ref. 857074...

© Copyright 2018, Roca Sanitario, S.A. - All rights reserved
01



Victoria Basic Ref. 857074...

© Copyright 2018, Roca Sanitario, S.A. - All rights reserved
02



Victoria Basic Ref. 857074...

© Copyright 2018, Roca Sanitario, S.A. - All rights reserved
03


